
JUNE - 2023 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01.06.2023 Thursday  School Opens for the Academic Year 2023 - 24 

02.06.2023 Friday   

03.06.2023 Saturday   

04.06.2023 Sunday  Mother – Dhanalakshmi – Patron’s Birth Day 

05.06.2023 Monday  World Environmental Day 

06.06.2023 Tuesday   

07.06.2023 Wednesday  World Food Safety Day 

08.06.2023 Thursday  Last Day for First Installment Fee Remittance 

09.06.2023 Friday   

10.06.2023 Saturday  Staff Meeting / Orientation 

11.06.2023 Sunday   

12.06.2023 Monday  Anti  Child Labour Day 

13.06.2023 Tuesday  Colouring and Painting Activity (KG) 

14.06.2023 Wednesday  World Blood Donation Day  

15.06.2023 Thursday  Yoga Competitions (I – IX) 

16.06.2023 Friday  Father’s Day Celebrations 

17.06.2023 Saturday   

18.06.2023 Sunday  Father’s Day 

19.06.2023 Monday  Uniformed Services Inauguration  

20.06.2023 Tuesday  International Yoga Day / World Music Day 

21.06.2023 Wednesday  June Solstice  

22.06.2023 Thursday   

23.06.2023 Friday  International Olympic Day 

24.06.2023 Saturday   

25.06.2023 Sunday   

26.06.2023 Monday  English Handwriting Competition (III – XII) 

27.06.2023 Tuesday   

28.06.2023 Wednesday   

29.06.2023 Thursday  Bakhrid - Holiday 

30.06.2023 Friday   

   
 

 



JULY - 2023 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01.07.2023 Saturday  Doctor’s Day Celebrations 

02.07.2023 Sunday   

03.07.2023 Monday  Tamil Handwriting Competitions (III – XII) 

04.07.2023 Tuesday   

05.07.2023 Wednesday   

06.07.2023 Thursday   

07.07.2023 Friday  Rainbow Day – Violet (KG) 

08.07.2023 Saturday  Staff Meeting / Orientation 

09.07.2023 Sunday   

10.07.2023 Monday  Students Council Election - 2023 

11.07.2023 Tuesday  World Population Day 

12.07.2023 Wednesday  Tamil Elocution on Kamarajar 

13.07.2023 Thursday   

14.07.2023 Friday  Rainbow Day – Indigo  (KG) 

15.07.2023 Saturday  Kamarajar – Birthday / Education Day 

16.07.2023 Sunday   

17.07.2023 Monday  Students Council – Investiture Ceremony 

18.07.2023 Tuesday   

19.07.2023 Wednesday  First Mid Term – Revision  

20.07.2023 Thursday  Mother - Dhanalakshmi – Patron’s Memorial Day 

21.07.2023 Friday  Rainbow Day – Blue (KG) 

22.07.2023 Saturday   

23.07.2023 Sunday   

24.07.2023 Monday  First Mid Term Exam - Begins 

25.07.2023 Tuesday   

26.07.2023 Wednesday   

27.07.2023 Thursday   

28.07.2023 Friday  First Mid Term Exam - Ends 

29.07.2023 Saturday  Muharram - Holiday 

30.07.2023 Sunday   

31.07.2023 Monday   
 

 



AUGUST - 2023 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01.08.2023 Tuesday   

02.08.2023 Wednesday  Parents – Teachers Symposium (IX – XII) 

03.08.2023 Thursday  Aadiperukku 

04.08.2023 Friday  Rainbow Day – Green  (KG) 

05.08.2023 Saturday  Slogan Writing Competition (Incredible India) – (VI – IX)  

06.08.2023 Sunday   

07.08.2023 Monday  Essay Writing Competition – Heroes of Independence (VI – XII) 

08.08.2023 Tuesday  Parents – Teachers Symposium (KG – VIII) 

09.08.2023 Wednesday  Parents – Teachers Symposium (IX – XII) 

10.08.2023 Thursday   

11.08.2023 Friday   

12.08.2023 Saturday  Annual Sports Meet – Intramurals  

13.08.2023 Sunday   

14.08.2023 Monday  Fancy Dress Competition – Freedom Fighters (KG – V) 

15.08.2023 Tuesday  Independence Day Celebrations  

16.08.2023 Wednesday   

17.08.2023 Thursday   

18.08.2023 Friday  Rainbow Day – Yellow  (KG) 

19.08.2023 Saturday   

20.08.2023 Sunday    

21.08.2023 Monday    

22.08.2023 Tuesday  Thirukkural Recitation Competition – (KG – IX) 

23.08.2023 Wednesday   

24.08.2023 Thursday   

25.08.2023 Friday  Rainbow Day – Orange  (KG) 

26.08.2023 Saturday   

27.08.2023 Sunday   

28.08.2023 Monday   

29.08.2023 Tuesday Onam Festival /  National Sports Day 

30.08.2023 Wednesday   English Elocution 

31.08.2023 Thursday   
 

 



SEPTEMBER - 2023 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01.09.2023 Friday  Rainbow Day –  Red  (KG) 

02.09.2023 Saturday  Staff Meeting / Orientation 

03.09.2023 Sunday    

04.09.2023 Monday  Greeting Card Activity (KG – V) 

05.09.2023 Tuesday Teachers Day Celebrations  

06.09.2023 Wednesday   

07.09.2023 Thursday  Gokulashtami - Holiday 

08.09.2023 Friday  The nativity of Mother Mary / International Literacy Day 

09.09.2023 Saturday  English Debate (VI – IX) 

10.09.2023 Sunday   

11.09.2023 Monday   

12.09.2023 Tuesday Quiz on Annadurai (VI – IX) 

13.09.2023 Wednesday  Last Day for Second Installment Fee Remittance 

14.09.2023 Thursday   Quarterly Exam Revision - Begins 

15.09.2023 Friday  Arignar Annadurai - Birthday 

16.09.2023 Saturday  World Ozone Day 

17.09.2023 Sunday  Thandhai Periyar - Birthday 

18.09.2023 Monday   

19.09.2023 Tuesday Vinayagar Chathurthi 

20.09.2023 Wednesday  Quarterly Exam - Begins 

21.09.2023 Thursday   

22.09.2023 Friday   

23.09.2023 Saturday  September Equinox 

24.09.2023 Sunday   

25.09.2023 Monday   

26.09.2023 Tuesday  

27.09.2023 Wednesday   

28.09.2023 Thursday  Milad – un Nabi 

29.09.2023 Friday  Quarterly Exam - Ends 

30.09.2023 Saturday   

   
 

 



OCTOBER - 2023 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01.10.2023 Sunday   

02.10.2023 Monday  Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday 

03.10.2023 Tuesday School Reopens for all classes 

04.10.2023 Wednesday   

05.10.2023 Thursday   

06.10.2023 Friday  Origami Competitions (III – IX)  

07.10.2023 Saturday   

08.10.2023 Sunday   

09.10.2023 Monday   

10.10.2023 Tuesday Clay Modeling Competitions (KG – V) 

11.10.2023 Wednesday  Parents – Teachers Symposium – (KG – VIII) 

12.10.2023 Thursday  Parents – Teachers Symposium – (IX – XII)  

13.10.2023 Friday   

14.10.2023 Saturday  Staff Meeting / Orientation 

15.10.2023 Sunday  Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam - Birthday 

16.10.2023 Monday  Navarathri Celebrations Begin / World Food Day 

17.10.2023 Tuesday  

18.10.2023 Wednesday   

19.10.2023 Thursday  Story Telling Competition (KG – II) 

20.10.2023 Friday   

21.10.2023 Saturday   

22.10.2023 Sunday   

23.10.2023 Monday  Ayutha Poojai, Saraswathi Poojai - Holiday 

24.10.2023 Tuesday Vijayadhasami – Holiday : New Admission 

25.10.2023 Wednesday   

26.10.2023 Thursday   

27.10.2023 Friday   

28.10.2023 Saturday   

29.10.2023 Sunday   

30.10.2023 Monday  National Unity Day 

31.10.2023 Tuesday  DHANALEXPO - 2023 
 

 



NOVEMBER - 2023 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01.11.2023 Wednesday  Fruits Day Activities (KG) 

02.11.2023 Thursday   

03.11.2023 Friday   

04.11.2023 Saturday   

05.11.2023 Sunday  Staff Meeting / Orientation 

06.11.2023 Monday   

07.11.2023 Tuesday  Flower Pot Decoration Activity (III – V) 

08.11.2023 Wednesday  Rhymes Recitation (KG) 

09.11.2023 Thursday  Collage Competition (VI – VIII) 

10.11.2023 Friday  Family Tree Activity (KG – II) 

11.11.2023 Saturday  Deepavali – Eve – Holiday / National Education Day 

12.11.2023 Sunday  Deepavali  

13.11.2023 Monday  Deepavali - Holiday 

14.11.2023 Tuesday  Jawaharlal Nehru – Birthday / Children’s Day Celebrations 

15.11.2023 Wednesday  Last Day for Third Installment Fee Remittance 

16.11.2023 Thursday   Second Mid Term Examination - Begins 

17.11.2023 Friday   

18.11.2023 Saturday   

19.11.2023 Sunday    

20.11.2023 Monday   

21.11.2023 Tuesday   

22.11.2023 Wednesday  Second Mid Term Examination - Begins 

23.11.2023 Thursday    

24.11.2023 Friday   Something from Nothing Competition  (VI – VIII) 

25.11.2023 Saturday   

26.11.2023 Sunday  National Constitution Day 

27.11.2023 Monday   

28.11.2023 Tuesday  Community Helpers Fancy – Dress (KG – II) 

29.11.2023 Wednesday    

30.11.2023 Thursday   

   

 



DECEMBER - 2023 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01.12.2023 Friday   World AIDS Awareness Day 

02.12.2023 Saturday  Staff Meeting / Orientation 

03.12.2023 Sunday   

04.12.2023 Monday   

05.12.2023 Tuesday   

06.12.2023 Wednesday   

07.12.2023 Thursday    

08.12.2023 Friday   

09.12.2023 Saturday  KIDS ANNUAL DAY (ABCD) (KG – V) 

10.12.2023 Sunday  Human Rights Day 

11.12.2023 Monday  Bharadhiyar - Birthday 

12.12.2023 Tuesday   

13.12.2023 Wednesday   

14.12.2023 Thursday  Half Yearly Exam – Begins  

15.12.2023 Friday   

16.12.2023 Saturday   

17.12.2023 Sunday   

18.12.2023 Monday   

19.12.2023 Tuesday   

20.12.2023 Wednesday   

21.12.2023 Thursday   

22.12.2023 Friday  December Solstice / National Mathematics Day  

23.12.2023 Saturday  Half Yearly Exam – Ends 

24.12.2023 Sunday   

25.12.2023 Monday  Christmas - Holiday 

26.12.2023 Tuesday   

27.12.2023 Wednesday   

28.12.2023 Thursday   

29.12.2023 Friday  

30.12.2023 Saturday   

31.12.2023 Sunday   

 



JANUARY - 2024 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01.01.2024 Monday  New Year Day – Holiday  

02.01.2024 Tuesday   

03.01.2024 Wednesday  School Reopens after Winter Vacation for all Classes 

04.01.2024 Thursday   

05.01.2024 Friday  

06.01.2024 Saturday  Staff Meeting / Orientation 

07.01.2024 Sunday   

08.01.2024 Monday   

09.01.2024 Tuesday   

10.01.2024 Wednesday   

11.01.2024 Thursday    

12.01.2024 Friday Mukkoodal / National Youth Day 

13.01.2024 Saturday   

14.01.2024 Sunday  Boghi - Holiday 

15.01.2024 Monday  Pongal - Holiday 

16.01.2024 Tuesday  Thiruvalluvar Day 

17.01.2024 Wednesday  Farmers’ Day 

18.01.2024 Thursday  School Reopens after Pongal Holidays 

19.01.2024 Friday  

20.01.2024 Saturday   

21.01.2024 Sunday   

22.01.2024 Monday   

23.01.2024 Tuesday   

24.01.2024 Wednesday   

25.01.2024 Thursday    

26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day - Holiday 

27.01.2024 Saturday   

28.01.2024 Sunday   

29.01.2024 Monday   

30.01.2024 Tuesday   

31.01.2024 Wednesday  School Annual Day Celebrations (VI – XII) 

 



FEBRUARY - 2024 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01.02.2024 Thursday   

02.02.2024 Friday  

03.02.2024 Saturday  Staff Meeting / Orientation 

04.02.2024 Sunday   

05.02.2024 Monday   

06.02.2024 Tuesday   

07.02.2024 Wednesday   

08.02.2024 Thursday    

09.02.2024 Friday  

10.02.2024 Saturday    

11.02.2024 Sunday   

12.02.2024 Monday   

13.02.2024 Tuesday   

14.02.2024 Wednesday  Third Mid Term Exam - Begins 

15.02.2024 Thursday   

16.02.2024 Friday  

17.02.2024 Saturday   

18.02.2024 Sunday   

19.02.2024 Monday   

20.02.2024 Tuesday  Third Mid Term Exam - Ends 

21.02.2024 Wednesday   

22.02.2024 Thursday  World Scouts Day 

23.02.2024 Friday  

24.02.2024 Saturday    

25.02.2024 Sunday   

26.02.2024 Monday   

27.02.2024 Tuesday   

28.02.2024 Wednesday  National Science Day 

29.02.2024 Thursday    

   

   

 



MARCH - 2024 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01.03.2024 Friday  

02.03.2024 Saturday   

03.03.2024 Sunday   

04.03.2024 Monday  Board Exams / Annual Exams 

05.03.2024 Tuesday   

06.03.2024 Wednesday   

07.03.2024 Thursday   

08.03.2024 Friday Maha Shiva Ratri 

09.03.2024 Saturday   

10.03.2024 Sunday    

11.03.2024 Monday   

12.03.2024 Tuesday   

13.03.2024 Wednesday   

14.03.2024 Thursday   

15.03.2024 Friday World Consumer Rights Day 

16.03.2024 Saturday   

17.03.2024 Sunday   

18.03.2024 Monday   

19.03.2024 Tuesday   

20.03.2024 Wednesday  March Equinox 

21.03.2024 Thursday   

22.03.2024 Friday World Water Day 

23.03.2024 Saturday   

24.03.2024 Sunday   

25.03.2024 Monday   

26.03.2024 Tuesday   

27.03.2024 Wednesday   

28.03.2024 Thursday  Maundy Thursday 

29.03.2024 Friday  Good Friday - Holiday 

30.03.2024 Saturday  Holiday  

31.03.2024 Sunday  Easter Day - Holiday 

 

; 



APRIL - 2024 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01.04.2024 Monday  School Reopens after Easter Holidays 

02.04.2024 Tuesday   

03.04.2024 Wednesday   

04.04.2024 Thursday   

05.04.2024 Friday   

06.04.2024 Saturday   

07.04.2024 Sunday  World Health Day 

08.04.2024 Monday   Annual Exam Revisions begin 

09.04.2024 Tuesday  Ugadi  - Holiday 

10.04.2024 Wednesday  Ramzan - Holiday 

11.04.2024 Thursday   

12.04.2024 Friday   

13.04.2024 Saturday   

14.04.2024 Sunday  Tamil New Year / Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi 

15.04.2024 Monday   

16.04.2024 Tuesday   

17.04.2024 Wednesday   

18.04.2024 Thursday   

19.04.2024 Friday   

20.04.2024 Saturday   

21.04.2024 Sunday  Mahavir Jayanthi - Holiday 

22.04.2024 Monday  Earth Day 

23.04.2024 Tuesday   

24.04.2024 Wednesday    

25.04.2024 Thursday   

26.04.2024 Friday   

27.04.2024 Saturday   

28.04.2024 Sunday   

29.04.2024 Monday   

30.04.2024 Tuesday   

   

 



MAY - 2024 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01.05. 2024 Wednesday  International Workers Day 

02.05. 2024 Thursday   

03.05. 2024 Friday   

04.05. 2024 Saturday   

05.05. 2024 Sunday   

06.05. 2024 Monday   

07.05. 2024 Tuesday   

08.05. 2024 Wednesday  Rabindranath Tagore - Birthday 

09.05. 2024 Thursday   

10.05. 2024 Friday   

11.05. 2024 Saturday  Technology Day 

12.05. 2024 Sunday  Mothers Day 

13.05. 2024 Monday   

14.05. 2024 Tuesday   

15.05. 2024 Wednesday   

16.05. 2024 Thursday   

17.05. 2024 Friday   

18.05. 2024 Saturday   

19.05. 2024 Sunday   

20.05. 2024 Monday   

21.05. 2024 Tuesday   

22.05. 2024 Wednesday   

23.05. 2024 Thursday   

24.05. 2024 Friday   

25.05. 2024 Saturday   

26.05. 2024 Sunday   

27.05. 2024 Monday   

28.05. 2024 Tuesday   

29.05. 2024 Wednesday   

30.05. 2024 Thursday   

31.05. 2024 Friday   

 

 


